CZECH GYMNASTIC FEDERATION
International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2019 -

“GF WOMEN C W

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC 29.11.2019
OHC

Qualification - vault LIBEREC

Por. Bic Jmeno T D E PEN TOTAL PENf TOTALf

Q 1 121 STICKLER Poppy WAL 46 8.70 13.30 13.03
40 877 12.77

Q 2 89 CHEN Yanfei CHN 4.8 8.0 13.20 12.95
42 850 12.70

Q 3 71 PYZIO Dagmara POL 46 8.50 13.10 12.92
40 873 12.73

Q 4 84 MILLIGAN Teegan ENG 4.6 8.53 13.13 12.85
40 857 12.57

Q 4 87 WHEELDON Isabella ENG 4.6 8.47 13.07 12.85
40 863 12.63

6 86 THORNTON Keira ENG 4.6 8.40 13.00 12.82
40 863 12.63

Q 6 111 SzZulOHanna HUN 4.2 3877 12.97 12.82
40 867 12.67

Q 8 76 SURMANOVA Sara SVK 4.2 8.60 12.80 12.72
40 863 12.63

9 85 HUGHES Tamzin ENG 4.6 8.3 12.83 12.67
40 850 12.50

Q 10 96 KAPLANOVA Nela Tereza CZE 4.0 8.87 12.87 12.65
3.7 873 12.43

R 10 118 EVANS Mia WAL 46 8.23 12.83 12.65
40 847 12.47

R 12 73 SKALSKA Kaja POL 46 830 12.90 12.63
40 837 12.37

R 13 88 HE Licheng CHN 438 8.37 13.17 12.60
3.7 833 12.03

14 120 MARACHA Jea WAL 4.6 8.53 13.13 12.58
3.5 8.53 12.03

15 72 SIKON lIsabel POL 46 8.43 13.03 12.48
3.5 843 11.93

15 109 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN 4.0 833 12.33 12.48
40 863 12.63

17 80 PREDA Andreea ROU 4.6 830 12.90 12.40
3.5 8.40 11.90

18 116 NHLEKO Phiwe Mangaliso RSA 40 857 0.1 1247 12.38
40 830 12.30

19 108 NERHOF Anett HUN 3.9 837 12.27 12.37
40 847 12.47

20 95 HALOVA Daniela CZE 4.0 8.50 12.50 12.25
3.5 8.50 12.00

20 106 GIczl Boglarka HUN 3.7 8.53 12.23 12.25
3.5 877 12.27

22 78 BEDENIK Zala SLO 4.0 8.33 12.33 12.23
3.6 8.53 12.13

22 97 MARIKOVA Lucie CZE 3.7 8.63 12.33 12.23
3.5 8.63 12.13

24 74 URBANSKA Brygida POL 39 8.20 12.10 12.02
3.5 8.43 11.93

25 70 HUCALO Anna POL 3.7 8.30 12.00 12.00



26

27

28

29

30

31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
41
41
41
41
46
46
46
46
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62

113

115

110

117

62

103
92
82
83

122
60
94
69
61
79
98

102

104

105

123
63
75
90

107

100
81
93
77

114

101
99
91

112
66
67
68
65

COOPER Tyde Kara

NAPIER Garcelle

SZMIRNOV Anna

PILLAY Jasmin

RENNESUND Scarlett

NOGA Shalit

YUE Yue

TURCU Ana

GRANT Shanna-Kae
THOMAS Amelia
LASZLO BERGEM Olivia
FRANKOVA Marta
STRYHALOVA Agéata
LEITNER Madelen Kringstad
CANTARAGIU Shakira
PETERKOVA Klara
GOLAN Arnon Yuli Aliza
RAKOCZ Idan

OTTOVA Eligka
WILLIAMS Gabriella
BRABCOVA Natilie
GALATOVA Nina

LI Yanan

BARLABAS Anna Kata
DADON Noam
TRESTIANU lulia

ZHOU Yaqin

USAKOVA Elena

KOTI Shante Thandiso Kelebogile

DOR DERY Geffen
TRNKOVA Lucie

LYU Junliang

BOTTGER Isabella Tanya
DU PLESSIS Janke
HOUGH Minette
THORBURN Anne-Leen
DE GOEDE Hannah

RSA

RSA

HUN

RSA

NOR

ISR
CHN
ROU
ENG
WAL
NOR
CZE
CZE
NOR
ROU
CZE
ISR
ISR
CZE
WAL
CZE
SVK
CHN
HUN
ISR
ROU
CHN
SVK
RSA
ISR
CZE
CHN
RSA
NAM
NAM
NAM
NAM

35
3.5
3.7
4.0
33
3.7
4.0
3.7
35
3.5
0.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.5
35
3.5
35
3.5
35
3.7
3.7
3.7
2.0
2.0
2.4
2.8
2.4
24

8.50
8.30
8.10
8.27
7.93
7.37
8.30
7.27
8.13
8.17
10.00
8.67
8.57
8.53
8.53
8.30
8.43
8.40
8.37
8.33
8.33
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.27
8.27
8.47
8.47
8.43
8.33
8.33
8.23
7.90
7.90
7.40
8.90
8.83
8.40
8.00
8.23
8.17

0.1

12.00
11.80
11.80
12.27
11.23
11.07
12.30
10.97
11.63
11.67
10.00
12.67
12.57
12.53
12.53
12.30
12.13
12.10
12.07
12.03
12.03
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.97
11.93
11.83
11.83
11.73
11.60
11.50
11.10
10.90
10.83
10.80
10.80
10.63
10.57

11.80

11.75

11.68

11.30

10.83

6.33
6.28
6.27
6.27
6.15
6.07
6.05
6.03
6.02
6.02
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.98
5.98
5.98
5.98
5.97
5.92
5.92
5.87
5.80
5.75
5.55
5.45
5.42
5.40
5.40
5.32
5.28

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann

Director of the competition: Lumir Kucera

Head Judge: Zuzana Horka
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Nr
88
89
92
71
118
76
90
122
108
120
116
110
84
121
93
111
123
91
97
96
99
73
94
72
107
117
79
95
61
109
74
87
78
98
83
100
86
112
63
85
104

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC 29.11.2019

Qualification - uneven bars

Jmeno
HE Licheng
CHEN Yanfei
YUE Yue
PYZIO Dagmara
EVANS Mia
SURMANOVA Séra
LI Yanan
THOMAS Amelia
NERHOF Anett
MARACHA Jea
NHLEKO Phiwe Mangaliso
SZMIRNOV Anna
MILLIGAN Teegan
STICKLER Poppy
ZHOU Yaqin
SZUJO Hanna
WILLIAMS Gabriella
LYU Junliang
MARIKOVA Lucie
KAPLANOVA Nela Tereza
TRNKOVA Lucie
SKALSKA Kaja
FRANKOVA Marta
SIKON Isabel
BARLABAS Anna Kata
PILLAY Jasmin
CANTARAGIU Shakira
HALOVA Daniela
LEITNER Madelen Kringstad
SZILAGYI Nikolett
URBANSKA Brygida
WHEELDON lIsabella
BEDENIK Zala
PETERKOVA Klara
GRANT Shanna-Kae
DADON Noam
THORNTON Keira
BOTTGER Isabella Tanya
BRABCOVA Natélie
HUGHES Tamzin
RAKOCZ Idan

T
CHN
CHN
CHN
POL
WAL
SVK
CHN
WAL
HUN
WAL
RSA
HUN
ENG
WAL
CHN
HUN
WAL
CHN
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
POL
HUN
RSA
ROU
CZE
NOR
HUN
POL
ENG
SLO
CZE
ENG
ISR
ENG
RSA
CZE
ENG
ISR

nar
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2004
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2004
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2004
2005
2004
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2004
2006
2004
2004
2004
2006
2004
2004
2005

D
5.1
5.0
5.0
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.1
4.2
4.3
4.2
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.3
4.4
2.7
4.3
2.4
2.8
3.4
4.0
2.7
4.2
3.5
2.8
3.5
4.0
2.6
3.7
2.6
3.9
2.3
2.0
4.4
3.7
2.9
3.2
35
3.4
4.3

E
8.37
8.23
8.17
7.90
7.80
7.40
7.23
7.60
7.43
7.20
7.27
7.17
7.13
7.17
7.00
6.87
8.37
6.63
8.37
7.97
7.37
6.63
7.90
6.33
6.97
7.63
6.90
6.40
7.73
6.60
7.63
6.23
7.77
8.03
5.43
6.07
6.83
6.53
6.07
6.13
5.17

PEN TOTAL
13.47
13.23
13.17
12.20
12.20
11.90
11.83
11.70
11.63
11.50
11.47
11.47
11.43
11.37
11.30
11.27
11.07
10.93
10.77
10.77
10.77
10.63
10.60
10.53
10.47
10.43
10.40
10.40
10.33
10.30
10.23
10.13
10.07
10.03

9.83
9.77
9.73
9.73
9.57
9.53
9.47

)
OHC

LIBEREC



42
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

101
114
66
77
70
82
102
113
81
60
115
103
69
62
80
68
106
75
105
65

DOR DERY Geffen

KOTI Shante Thandiso Kelebogile

DU PLESSIS Janke
USAKOVA Elena
HUCALO Anna

TURCU Ana

GOLAN Arnon Yuli Aliza
COOPER Tyde Kara
TRESTIANU lulia
LASZLO BERGEM Olivia
NAPIER Garcelle
NOGA Shalit
STRYHALOVA Agéta
RENNESUND Scarlett
PREDA Andreea
THORBURN Anne-Leen
GICZI Boglarka
GALATOVA Nina
OTTOVA Eligka

DE GOEDE Hannah

ISR
RSA
NAM
SVK
POL
ROU
ISR
RSA
ROU
NOR
RSA
ISR
CZE
NOR
ROU
NAM
HUN
SVK
CZE
NAM

2004
2006
2005
2004
2005
2006
2004
2006
2006
2006
2005
2004
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006

33
3.7
1.9
1.3
1.8
3.5
3.5
3.7
2.9
2.0
3.4
1.2
2.8
1.2
3.6
1.8
35
1.1
1.0
0.7

6.07
5.50
7.23
7.80
7.27
5.40
5.40
5.13
5.83
6.63
5.13
7.17
5.47
7.03
4.57
6.23
3.77
4.33
573 4.0
497 4.0

9.37
9.20
9.13
9.10
9.07
8.90
8.90
8.83
8.73
8.63
8.53
8.37
8.27
8.23
8.17
8.03
7.27
5.43
2.73
1.67

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann
Director of the competition: Lumir Kucera
Head Judge: Zuzana Horka



CZECH GYMNASTIC FEDERATION

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2019 -

WOMEN
!

- HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC 29.11.2019 C \di)

Qualification - beam O |_| C

LIBEREC
Por. Nr Jmeno TJ nar D E PEN TOTAL
Q 1 89 CHEN Yanfei CHN 2004 6.0 8.07 14.07
Q 2 91 LYUlJunliang CHN 2006 5.6 8.10 13.70
3 88 HE Licheng CHN 2004 5.9 7.70 0.1 13.50
4 92 YUEYue CHN 2005 5.5 7.77 13.27
Q 5 97 MARIKOVA Lucie CZE 2006 4.6 8.30 12.90
Q 6 109 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN 2005 4.8 7.70 12.50
6 93 ZHOU Yagin CHN 2005 5.4 7.40 0.3 12.50
Q 8 81 TRESTIANU lulia ROU 2006 4.7 7.67 12.37
Q 9 83 GRANT Shanna-Kae ENG 2004 4.3 7.97 12.27
Q 10 120 MARACHA Jea WAL 2006 4.5 7.73 12.23
Q 10 118 EVANS Mia WAL 2006 4.9 7.33 12.23
R 12 84 MILLIGAN Teegan ENG 2005 4.6 7.37 11.97
R 13 79 CANTARAGIU Shakira ROU 2006 4.4 7.37 11.77
R 14 63 BRABCOVA Natalie CZE 2004 4.3 7.40 11.70
14 80 PREDA Andreea ROU 2006 4.7 7.00 11.70
16 82 TURCU Ana ROU 2006 4.8 6.67 11.47
16 85 HUGHES Tamzin ENG 2004 4.6 6.87 11.47
18 71 PYZIO Dagmara POL 2005 5.0 6.43 11.43
18 108 NERHOF Anett HUN 2005 4.5 6.93 11.43
20 73 SKALSKA Kaja POL 2004 4.8 6.60 11.40
21 76 SURMANOVA Séra SVK 2005 4.7 6.47 11.17
21 95 HALOVA Daniela CZE 2005 4.3 6.87 11.17
23 61 LEITNER Madelen Kringstad NOR 2006 4.3 6.73 11.03
23 90 LlYanan CHN 2005 5.3 5.73 11.03
23 94 FRANKOVA Marta CZE 2005 4.4 6.63 11.03
26 105 OTTOVA Eliska CZE 2005 4.4 6.53 10.93
26 111 SZUJO Hanna HUN 2004 4.7 6.23 10.93
28 101 DOR DERY Geffen ISR 2004 4.2 6.67 10.87
28 107 BARLABAS Anna Kata HUN 2006 3.5 7.37 10.87
28 123 WILLIAMS Gabriella WAL 2006 4.0 6.87 10.87
31 114 KOTI Shante Thandiso Kelebogile RSA 2006 4.4 6.43 10.83
32 87 WHEELDON Isabella ENG 2005 4.6 6.20 10.80
33 122 THOMAS Amelia WAL 2004 4.9 5.87 10.77
34 86 THORNTON Keira ENG 2004 4.6 6.00 10.60
35 74 URBANSKA Brygida POL 2005 4.5 6.07 10.57
35 78 BEDENIK Zala SLO 2004 3.6 6.97 10.57
37 99 TRNKOVA Lucie CZE 2005 4.6 5.90 10.50
37 121 STICKLER Poppy WAL 2006 4.2 6.30 10.50
39 100 DADON Noam ISR 2004 4.6 5.87 10.47
40 70 HUCALO Anna POL 2005 4.7 5.70 10.40
41 117 PILLAY Jasmin RSA 2006 4.5 5.77 10.27
42 110 SZMIRNOV Anna HUN 2005 4.4 5.80 10.20
43 98 PETERKOVA Kléra CZE 2006 4.5 5.63 10.13
44 62 RENNESUND Scarlett NOR 2006 4.3 5.67 9.97

45 69 STRYHALOVA Agata CZE 2006 4.3 5.53 9.83



45
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

103
72
102
66
115
60
104
116
106
112
68
96
75
65
77
67
113

NOGA Shalit

SIKON Isabel

GOLAN Arnon Yuli Aliza
DU PLESSIS Janke
NAPIER Garcelle

LASZLO BERGEM Olivia
RAKOCZ Idan

NHLEKO Phiwe Mangaliso
GICZI Boglarka

BOTTGER Isabella Tanya
THORBURN Anne-Leen
KAPLANOVA Nela Tereza
GALATOVA Nina

DE GOEDE Hannah
USAKOVA Elena

HOUGH Minette
COOPER Tyde Kara

ISR
POL
ISR
NAM
RSA
NOR
ISR
RSA
HUN
RSA
NAM
CZE
SVK
NAM
SVK
NAM
RSA

2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2004
2004
2006

4.5
4.9
4.9
4.1
4.3
4.1
4.5
4.3
4.5
4.5
2.8
4.3
4.0
2.7
3.8
2.7
3.7

5.33
4.93
4.83
5.57
5.17
5.23
4.77
4.93
4.57
4.57
6.17
4.33
4.33
5.43
4.30
5.30
3.63

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

9.83
9.73
9.73
9.67
9.47
9.33
9.27
9.13
9.07
9.07
8.87
8.63
8.33
8.13
8.10
8.00
7.23

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann
Director of the competition: Lumir Kucera
Head Judge: Zuzana Horka



CZECH GYMNASTIC FEDERATION

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2019 -
WOMEN

F

=

Nr
90
118
89
92
93
91
121
71
88
86
83
111
110
94
120
109
72
81
115
96
123
97
80
87
82
61
63
73
85
99
100
122
103
102
79
116
113
108
106
76
95
77
98
69
107

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC 29.11.2019

Qualification - floor

Jmeno
LI Yanan
EVANS Mia
CHEN Yanfei
YUE Yue
ZHOU Yaqin
LYU Junliang
STICKLER Poppy
PYZIO Dagmara
HE Licheng
THORNTON Keira
GRANT Shanna-Kae
SZUJO Hanna
SZMIRNOV Anna
FRANKOVA Marta
MARACHA Jea
SZILAGYI Nikolett
SIKON Isabel
TRESTIANU lulia
NAPIER Garcelle
KAPLANOVA Nela Tereza
WILLIAMS Gabriella
MARIKOVA Lucie
PREDA Andreea
WHEELDON Isabella
TURCU Ana
LEITNER Madelen Kringstad
BRABCOVA Natélie
SKALSKA Kaja
HUGHES Tamzin
TRNKOVA Lucie
DADON Noam
THOMAS Amelia
NOGA Shalit
GOLAN Arnon Yuli Aliza
CANTARAGIU Shakira
NHLEKO Phiwe Mangaliso
COOPER Tyde Kara
NERHOF Anett
GICZI Boglarka
SURMANOVA Sara
HALOVA Daniela
USAKOVA Elena
PETERKOVA Klara
STRYHALOVA Agéata
BARLABAS Anna Kata

T
CHN
WAL
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
WAL
POL
CHN
ENG
ENG
HUN
HUN
CZE
WAL
HUN
POL
ROU
RSA
CZE
WAL
CZE
ROU
ENG
ROU
NOR
CZE
POL
ENG
CZE
ISR
WAL
ISR
ISR
ROU
RSA
RSA
HUN
HUN
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
HUN

nar
2005
2006
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2005
2004
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2006
2006
2006

D
5.1
4.8
4.8
4.8
5.0
4.1
4.4
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.3
4.9
4.4
4.1
4.4
4.9
4.5
4.6
4.4
4.2
4.3
4.2
4.7
4.7
4.8
4.1
4.0
4.5
4.6
4.4
4.4
4.2
4.7
4.5
4.4
4.1
4.1
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.1
3.7
4.2
4.2
3.2

E
8.27
8.37
8.13
8.00
7.80
8.67
8.27
8.03
8.10
8.00
8.27
7.60
7.97
8.20
7.90
7.40
7.77
7.63
7.80
7.93
7.77
7.83
7.33
7.33
7.17
7.83
7.93
7.40
7.27
7.43
7.43
7.73
7.10
7.27
7.27
7.57
7.43
7.20
7.27
7.13
7.43
7.60
7.07
7.07
7.90

PEN TOTAL

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

13.37
13.17
12.93
12.80
12.80
12.77
12.67
12.63
12.60
12.60
12.57
12.50
12.37
12.30
12.30
12.30
12.27
12.23
12.20
12.13
12.07
12.03
12.03
12.03
11.97
11.93
11.93
11.90
11.87
11.83
11.83
11.83
11.80
11.77
11.67
11.57
11.53
11.50
11.47
11.43
11.43
11.30
11.27
11.17
11.10

()
OHC

LIBEREC



46
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

78
70
84
114
112
74
117
75
62
105
104
60
66
65
101
68
67

BEDENIK Zala

HUCALO Anna
MILLIGAN Teegan

KOTI Shante Thandiso Kelebogile
BOTTGER Isabella Tanya
URBANSKA Brygida
PILLAY Jasmin
GALATOVA Nina
RENNESUND Scarlett
OTTOVA Elidka

RAKOCZ Idan

LASZLO BERGEM Olivia
DU PLESSIS Janke

DE GOEDE Hannah

DOR DERY Geffen
THORBURN Anne-Leen
HOUGH Minette

SLO
POL
ENG
RSA
RSA
POL
RSA
SVK
NOR
CZE
ISR
NOR
NAM
NAM
ISR
NAM
NAM

2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2004
2006
2004

4.0
4.5
4.4
4.2
3.3
4.2
3.9
3.4
3.1
4.2
4.5
3.7
3.4
2.8
4.5
3.2
2.3

7.17
6.73
6.63
6.80
7.43
6.80
6.70
7.07
7.30
6.10
5.77
6.83
6.80
6.80
5.03
6.23
6.40

0.1
0.3
0.1
0.2

0.3

0.3

11.07
10.93
10.93
10.80
10.73
10.70
10.60
10.47
10.40
10.30
10.27
10.23
10.20

9.60

9.53

9.43

8.70

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann
Director of the competition: Lumir Kucera
Head Judge: Zuzana Horka



